Platz Nr

1 4018 DE
2 1006 FR
3 1028 PL
4 3020 CA
5 1027 DK
6 4045 DE
7 2009 DE
8 4009 ES
9 2034 DE
10 2015 DE
11 2044 DE
12 2006 DE
13 2025 DE
14 2035 DE
15 4029 DE
16 4026 DE
17 1021 PL
18 4019 DE
19 1024 PL
20 2047 DE
21 4022 DE
22 4042 DE
23 2032 DE
24 2043 DE
25 4037 DE
26 2040 DE
27 4005 DE
28 1044 PL
29 4048 DE
30 1020 PL
31 4046 DE
32 1042 PL
33 4016 DE
34 4043 DE
35 1019 DK
36 2007 DE
37 2019 DE
38 4010 DE
39 1032 DK
40 3042 ZA
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Rangliste
Serie 7-9

Name
Raschke Gerd

Schweitzer Jean-Jacques

Knesz Franciszek
Link Ron
Huttmann Max
Schulte Josef
Go6tz Regina

Kern Dieter

De Cosmo Silvio
Uhl Bernd

Ludwig Manfred
Schneider Walter
Schneider Markus
Zahn Frank

Kafer Holger
Schwarzer Sylvie
Bednarek Piotr
Findeisen Martin
Armatys Jozef
Munch Ingolf
Schneiders Bernd
Seeber Hartmut
Then Claudia

Krug Marion
Grunert Rainer
Cordes Hans
Kujas Lothar
Leszczynski Kazimierz
Schldsser Erwin
Kosiec Zbigniew
Plewnia Detlef
Szeliga Jakub
Held Rolf

Neubert Hans-Jurgen
Bruhn Hansen Erik
Funk Hermann
Eisenkolb Bernd
Frenz Eckhard
Thomsen Christian
Vierlich Bernd

Punkte
4455
4358
4297
4235
4212
4195
4188
4187
4084
4073
4054
4027
3995
3936
3880
3855
3806
3793
3791
3724
3703
3684
3674
3657
3655
3633
3620
3544
3533
3518
3504
3504
3476
3475
3454
3429
3404
3386
3379
3316



Platz Nr

41 1025 DK
42 1041 PL
43 3018 NA
44 3014 CA
45 4027 DE
46 2046 DE
47 4011 DE
48 2013 DE
49 4023 DE
50 2021 DE
51 3022 US
52 4032 DE
53 4038 DE
54 4020 ES
55 2008 DE
56 1045 PL
57 1009 PL
58 2020 DE
59 1007 PL
60 1017 PL
61 2011 AU
62 1010 PL
63 3034 US
64 2038 DE
65 1023 PL
66 1031 FR
67 4014 DE
68 4013 DE
69 1004 PL
70 1011 DK
71 4017 DE
72 2024 DE
73 3010 NA
74 3004 US
75 4040 DE
76 2041 DE
77 1015 DK
78 2029 DE
79 2031 DE
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2028 BR

Rangliste
Serie 7-9

Name

Schmidt Niels
Szober Andrzej
Scheffler Hans
Kuhnen Frank
Lacher Gerti
Marek Mario
Brkan Tomislav
Krohle Erwin
Rodehuser Rosita
Bilik Bernd
Stewin Hans
Weber Klaus-Peter
Balzer Andreas
Luxen Ewald
Schmitz Heinz-Dieter
Szczecina Michat
Golik Pawet

Jakel Karsten
Feit Ryszard
Gruca Jan
Cameron Anke
Brzoska Henryk
Fellner Joseph
Bell Nadine
Myrczik Jozef
Dudda Gerhard
Loibnegger Herbert
Meinken Rolf
Ptaczek Ryszard
Boldt Lars
Kramer Joachim
Bechel Walter
Gallert Peter
Schultz Karl-Ludwig
Burgers Ari
Tepass Helmut
Jelisec Vlado
Galler Bernd
Flock Alfred
Hermans Robin
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Punkte
3315
3279
3275
3273
3268
3263
3253
3251
3242
3203
3202
3200
3170
3165
3130
3128
3092
3091
3058
3057
3053
3050
3040
3034
3032
3030
3021
3019
3015
3010
3007
2994
2983
2981
2979
2927
2917
2910
2909
2907



Platz

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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Nr

2016 DE
1046 PL
3012 US
4002 DE
1013 FR
2004 DE
1039 PL
3046 NA
3003 CA
1001 PL
4036 DE
4033 DE
3005 ZA
1008 FR
2045 AU
2023 DE
4004 DE
2039 AU
3002 CA
4039 DE
3038 ZA
4008 DE
1033 PL
3011 NA
4034 DE
3015 NA
1035 FR
2048 DE
2018 DE
4041 DE
2003 DE
1043 PL
4024 DE
1036 PL
2027 DE
1005 PL
2036 DE
1029 PL
3033 NA
1040 PL

Rangliste
Serie 7-9

Name

Forster Norbert
Lica Jan

Bertsch Horst
Schade Reiner
Krauth Patrick
Saglam Yahya
Broda Barttomiej
Pflug Jurgen
Rohrer Joe
Kozielski Henryk
Goris Klemens
Keil Michael
Kohler Walter
Richert Charles
Steiger Joseph
Raddatz Dr. Thomas
Scharbau Ernst
Cameron Charles
Scholz Mike
Buchenau Arno
Baller Werner
Schierz Martin
Ganc Marian
Deutsch Dieter
Dietze Wolfhard
Wannenmacher Erich
Wegner Gerd
Seidel Rainer
Nurnberger Frank
Stabno Walter
Neumair Michael
Kreft Tadeusz
Backhaus Andreas
Czypionka Piotr
Haas Sigrid
Hejnosz Grazyna
Engler Jurgen

Frysztacki Aleksander

Huster Adolf
Broda Helena
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Punkte
2896
2890
2889
2881
2872
2867
2863
2861
2855
2838
2836
2823
2808
2794
2792
2779
2774
2763
2748
2740
2739
2739
2720
2713
2712
2704
2698
2685
2681
2681
2656
2652
2632
2628
2614
2611
2595
2566
2549

SD 2519



Platz

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
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Nr

4001 BE
2026 DE
3024 CL
3006 ZA
4021 DE
2001 DE
2042 DE
2017 DE
2005 DE
1014 PL
3029 ZA
3028 ZA
4012 DE
4044 DE
1002 PL
4015 DE
3045 NA
2012 DE
3016 NA
3047 NA
3035 CA
3032 ZA
3043 ZA
4047 DE
3037 ZA
3008 ZA
3030 ZA
3025 ZA
1022 PL
1048 PL
3021 CA
4035 DE
4031 DE
1038 FR
2037 DE
1034 FR
3044 CL
3019 ZA
1026 BS
3031 ZA

Rangliste
Serie 7-9

Name

Maraite Adolf
Stingl Marlies
Baecht Gudrun
Schutte Marion
Bosdorf Detlef
John Hans-Joachim
Stronk Irmgard
Graldler Wolfgang
GrUner Jargen
Kotodziejczyk Krzysztof
Holtmann Karl
Krahmer Heiko
Balzer Heinz
Pfotenhauer Hans
Nowak Jan
Wellbrock Manfred
Teetz Sigi

Bilawski Wilfried
Hartz Brigitte

Rohlf Werner
Zitscher Axel
Wachtel Gunter
Miller Wolfgang
Pohl Sigurd
Hamers Jupp
Schulz Jurgen
Steinkopf Hans-Joachim
Schutte Gerd
Szatkowski Leszek
Solik Witold
Christiansen Johannes
Wiewel Ginter
Heims Gustav
Beck Francois
Flath Gunter
Bruck Jurgen
Nannig Andrés
Fischer Heinz
Danner Lutz

Hanf Norbert
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Punkte
2518
2516
2516
2512
2507
2494
2494
2493
2468
2465
2454
2453
2447
2441
2436
2416
2388
2387
2373
2359
2346
2337
2307
2305
2277
2253
2253
2250
2248
2244
2142
2140
2136
2136
2128
2128
2125
2108
2104
2087



Platz

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
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Nr

4003 DE
2014 DE
3001 CA
4025 DE
3013 ZA
4006 DE
3040 ZA
3027 ZA
4007 ES
3039 ZA
1012 PL
3023 NA
2002 BR
2010 DE
1018 PL
1003 PL
4028 DE
3009 ZA
1037 PL
2022 DE
2030 DE
2033 DE
3036 NA
1016 FR
1030 PL
3017 NA
3007 US
1047 FR

Rangliste
Serie 7-9

Name

Prickartz Martha
Horas Anton
Lohmeyer Egon
Schindler Dietmar
Luckemeyer Jurgen

Schlitzberger Karl-Heinz

Engel Susanne
Kohut Sabine
Hermanns Uwe
Engel Otto
Bednarek Jan
Schmidt Winnie
Reist Hans

Engel Kurt

Motyl Andrzej
Mika Ludwik
Lehmann Ralf
Iwersen Arnold
Szczypior Stefan
Steffen Thomas
Seidler Detlef
Gebele Heinrich
Gonschorek Horst
Eyermann Robert
Stechty Janusz
Jaus lIris

Helmes Hans-Peter
Michalon Dany
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S
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Punkte
2061
2044
2041
2017
1973
1971
1871
1834
1828
1817
1803
1801
1795
1781
1759
1755
1737
1716
1679
1626
1580
1514
1503
1461
1445
1380
1221
1175



